WESTELL .COM
General Information
Westell’s latest AC pluggable breaker panel is a very cost-competitive
solution. With various Amperage options for both the main and
distribution breakers, and each bus protected by a pluggable,
Transient Voltage Suppressor (TVS), it is the perfect fit for any
wireline or wireless application.
Applications

Single Pole Dual Pole TVS
Accessories
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
A90-ACP60A4x4 60A max input breaker, 120/240Vac, 8-slot,
plug-gable breaker panel (breakers not
included). Includes TVS modules (L1 and
L2) and non-hinged mounting hardware for
19”/23” racks
Distribution Breakers
BR-ACPXXA120-SP Single pole breaker with guard, available in
15 and 30 Amps
BR-ACPXXA240-DP Dual pole breaker with guard, available in
15 and 30 Amps
Main Breakers
BR-ACP60A240-DPMN 60 Amp dual pole breaker with guard
BR-ACP60A120-SPMN 60 Amp single pole breaker with guard
Mechanical Drawings
“XX” - defines amperage